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TIME Wednesday Thursday Friday
9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM Tour 1: Chemo Day unit

4:15 PM Tour 2: Brachytherapy suit

4:30 PM

4:45 PM

5:00 PM

Systemic treatments in 

Gynaecological cancers            

Dr Axel Walther

Early diagnosis and screening 

strategies:                            Miss 

Gemma Cass

COFFEE Break

Simplified Endometrial Cancer 

ESGO ESTRO ESP 2020 

guidelines                              Dr 

Hoda Al-Booz

Acute Oncology presentations in 

Gynae                               Dr 

Rachael Wain

Laparoscopic surgery in 

Gynaecological cancers.       Ms 

Claire Newton

Radical Surgery in Gynae 

Cancer

Ms  Jo Bailey

Research on patient QOL     Ms 

Pauline Humphrey

fertility sparing surgery and risk 

reduction surgery                 Mr 

Amit Patel

Genetics in Gynae Oncology.                                 

Mr Neil Ryan

Radiobiology of External Beam 

Radiotherapy & Brachytherapy 

Dr Hoda Al Booz

HPV in Gynae cancer.               

Mr Amit Patel

LUNCH Break

Imaging in gynaecological 

cancers. U/S, CT, MRIs

Dr Naomi Fenton

Histopathologist’s role in Gynae 

Cancer:                     Dr Joya 

Pawade

Palliative care in Gynaecological 

cancers

Dr Sophy Gretton

Update on non-surgical Gynae 

Clinical trials                         Dr 

Axel Walther

Complex Brachytherapy 

scenarios. Applications and 

planning.                               Dr 

Hoda Al-Booz

Gastro-interstinal side-effects of 

cancer therapy                                

Dr John Smithson

COFFEE Break

Menopause in Gynaecological 

cancers                                 

Miss Kristyn Manley

Update on surgical  Clinical trials                                       

Ms Gemma Cass

Patient Initiated Follow-Up 

(PIFU).                                 Ms 

Claire Newton

non-surgical departmental tours

Tour 3: Radiotherapy machines and 

physics planning

Radiotherapy Contouring and 

physics planning                  Mr 

Andrew Brown (Physics)

Patient prospective and Role of 

Gynae Oncology CNS.                                                                              

Ms Catheine Chin


